
FEBRUARY 2021 PRICE LIST

Disconnecting Type Neutral Links
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Available Colour Red/Yellow/Blue/Black/Green
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DISCONNECTING TYPE NEUTRAL LINKS

JNL 16/32 (ECO)
JNL 16/32 (HD) 
JNL 63 
JNL 100

16 Amp
32 Amp 
63 Amp 

100 Amp 

Standard Packing

60 Nos.

60 Nos.

30 Nos.

20 Nos. 

24.00

35.00

83.00

125.00JNL

40.50
46.00
58.00

104.00

JC 30(PVC) 30 Amp 12 way 15

40.50
46.00
58.00

104.00

JMC 4

JMC 4 65.00

RATE EACH

Standard Packing : 100 Pairs

Y BRANCH / T BRANCH 
CONNECTORS

Under 

Development

PUSH FIT CONNECTORS 

Wire Size: 0.5 - 1.00 sq.mm 

Rating: 5 Amps / 250V 

Contact Material: Phosphor Bronze 

JPC 0502

JPC 0502 6.00 2 way

RATE EACH Way

Standard Packing : 500 Nos. 

Wire Size: 0.5 - 1.00 sq.mm 

Rating: 5 Amps / 250V 

Contact Material: Phosphor Bronze 

JPC 0503

JPC 0502 7.50 3 way

RATE EACH Way

Standard Packing : 500 Nos. 
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Authorised Dealer :

Prices are exclusive of all Taxes and Duties. 
Price list effective from 15 February 2021.
We reserve the right to change Rates, Technology 
& to carry out the modification without prior notice. 
All disputes are subject to Mumbai Jurisdiction. 
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